
 

 

  

 

 18th June 2018  

Summer Fair 

Thank you to everyone that supported our Summer Fair on Saturday – there was a wonderful 

atmosphere. Local band, Chase the Tail, entertained the crowds until it was time to ‘Pie-Face’ a 

teacher. A huge thank you to the teachers that were such great sports! And to all the people 

that gave up their time in preparation of the fair, on the day helping set up, run stalls and clear 

away at the end. We turned over an amazing £2900.00! 

 

          
 

                      

 

Bags 2 School Collection – Thursday 5th July 

Our next Bags 2 School collection is on 5th July, children will be bringing bags home this week.  If 

you have any clothes, shoes, handbags or soft toys to recycle please ‘fill your bag’ and return it 

to school first thing on Thursday, the bags are being collected at 9.00am. This is a good fund 

raising event, we receive commission per tonne of items recycled.  Please place all bags in the 

shelter on the front playground. Thank you. 
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Dates for your Diary 

 
Tuesday 19th June Reception Screening 

Wednesday 20th June Reception Screening 

Year 6 First Aid Course – information to follow 

Thursday 21st June Year 5 trip to Coulsdon Common 

Monday 25th June Sports Day - 10.00 KS2 / 1.30 KS1 and Reception 

Tuesday 26th June Get Space Trip 

District Sports – Field Events 

Thursday 28th June District Sports – Track Events 

3.30pm New Reception Children Stay and Play 

GLF Music Festival  

Friday 29th June INSET Day 

Tuesday 3rd July De Stafford Induction Day for Year 6 

Class Swap Day 

Wednesday 4th July De Stafford Induction Day for Year 6 

Thursday 5th July Bags 2 School collection 

Thursday 12th July Year 1 trip to the British Wildlife Centre 

School Discos – information to follow 

Friday 20th July Last day of term 

 

                

 

 


